2022 Training Agenda

Sunday, September 25, 2022
Registration 2:00-6:00 p.m.

Board Meeting 5:00 p.m.
Networking 6:00-9:00 p.m. nightly

Monday, September 26, 2022

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30a.m.
1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Opening Ceremonies
Roundtable — Keith Cauthen
Shelly Hartley

Lunch (provided on-site)
Board Development Training
Workshop-Becky Flowers
Tips Management Systems
Bobby Davis, Stacy Finch
Nominating Committee

Tuesday, September 27. 2022

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Introduction of Nominees

Marketing - Kelly Paul New Path Digital Marketing
Fund Raising

Lunch (on your own)

Trends, Taskforces and Crime Stoppers Coordination
SRO/Crime Stoppers and

Active Shooter Preparation

Open Meeting/Elections

Awards Banquet (on site)

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

9:00 a.m.

Board Meeting



